
Chief Executive and Strategic Directors 

Email address to use whether you 

are 

Guildford or Waverley staff 

To book a meeting contact the 

director's 

Executive Assistant/s 

 

Tom Horwood, Chief Executive  

tom.horwood@waverley.gov.uk  

Alice Raines:  
alice.raines@waverley.gov.uk 

 

Annie Righton, Joint Strategic Director for 

Community and Wellbeing 

annie.righton@waverley.gov.uk  
Vivien Riley:  
vivien.riley@waverley.gov.uk 

 

Dawn Hudd, Joint Strategic Director, 

Place 

dawn.hudd@guildford.gov.uk 

Frances Lee:  
frances.lee@guildford.gov.uk 

 

Ian Doyle, Joint Strategic 

Director, Transformation & Governance 

Ian.doyle@guildford.gov.uk 

Mel Mistry:  

mel.mistry@guildford.gov.uk or  
mel.mistry@waverley.gov.uk 
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